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Late Model Sportsman Qualifying 99Laps:

1 29 Justin Dinzik 14.932

2 27 Jerry Osterhouse 15.030

3 T10 AJ Foote 15.066

4 26 Kenny Head 15.083

5 32 Josh Summers 15.094

6 96 MARTY CRAWFORD 15.225

7 47 Simmie Hicks JR 15.299

8 16 John Dole 15.322

9 24 Dylan Stovall 15.373

10 83 Mike Jeanette 15.667

11 71 Scott Gary JR 15.686

12 1c Nick Conine 16.563

Late Model Sportsman Fast Car Da 6Laps:

1 96 MARTY CRAWFORD 15.225

2 26 Kenny Head 15.083

3 32 Josh Summers 15.094

4 27 Jerry Osterhouse 15.030

5 29 Justin Dinzik 14.932

6 T10 AJ Foote 15.066

Late Model Sportsman Heat 8Laps:

1 71 Scott Gary JR 15.686

2 24 Dylan Stovall 15.373

3 16 John Dole 15.322

4 83 Mike Jeanette 15.667

5 47 Simmie Hicks JR 15.299

6 1c Nick Conine 16.563

Late Model Sportsman A Feature 33Laps:

1 29 Justin Dinzik 14.932

2 16 John Dole 15.322

3 27 Jerry Osterhouse 15.030

4 96 MARTY CRAWFORD 15.225

5 32 Josh Summers 15.094

6 26 Kenny Head 15.083

7 47 Simmie Hicks JR 15.299

8 24 Dylan Stovall 15.373

9 83 Mike Jeanette 15.667

10 71 Scott Gary JR 15.686

11 1c Nick Conine 16.563

12 T10 AJ Foote 15.066

Street Stock Qualifying 99Laps:

1 44 Bradley VanAvery 15.979

2 5 Kyle Santora 15.986

3 32 TC Burgess 15.997

4 11B Jeff Bozell 16.081

5 33 Douglas Gallandt 16.124

6 33 Adam VanAvery 16.216

7 63 Matt Elsey 16.223

8 71 Scott Gary JR 16.317

9 007 Terry Humphries 16.325

10 96 Russell Richter 16.432

11 2 Chuck Caudill 16.499

12 69 Nathan Eli 16.564

13 27 Terry Montague 16.647

14 59 Tom Burgess 16.695

15 7 Taylor Sexton 16.734

16 5x Richard Velasquez 16.855

17 52xx Ryan Montague 17.057

18 31 Josh VanDusen 17.322

19 29 Joe Gonzales 20.270

20 53 JODY REYNOLDS 999.999

Street Stock Fast Car Dash 6Laps:

1 32 TC Burgess 15.997

2 44 Bradley VanAvery 15.979

3 33 Adam VanAvery 16.216

4 5 Kyle Santora 15.986

5 11B Jeff Bozell 16.081

6 33 Douglas Gallandt 16.124

Street Stock Heat 8Laps:

1 007 Terry Humphries 16.325

2 63 Matt Elsey 16.223

3 96 Russell Richter 16.432

4 71 Scott Gary JR 16.317

5 2 Chuck Caudill 16.499

6 27 Terry Montague 16.647
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Street Stock Heat 8Laps:

1 7 Taylor Sexton 16.734

2 59 Tom Burgess 16.695

3 52xx Ryan Montague 17.057

4 31 Josh VanDusen 17.322

5 53 JODY REYNOLDS 999.999

6 29 Joe Gonzales 20.270

Street Stock A Feature 30Laps:

1 007 Terry Humphries 16.325

2 29 Joe Gonzales 20.270

3 33 Adam VanAvery 16.216

4 44 Bradley VanAvery 15.979

5 96 Russell Richter 16.432

6 5x Richard Velasquez 16.855

7 7 Taylor Sexton 16.734

8 5 Kyle Santora 15.986

9 33 Douglas Gallandt 16.124

10 27 Terry Montague 16.647

11 31 Josh VanDusen 17.322

12 52xx Ryan Montague 17.057

13 69 TIM BURNS 999.999

14 11B Jeff Bozell 16.081

15 63 Matt Elsey 16.223

16 32 TC Burgess 15.997

17 59 Tom Burgess 16.695

18 2 Chuck Caudill 16.499

19 71 Scott Gary JR 16.317

Outlaw FWD Qualifying 99Laps:

1 02 Jacob Alexander 16.188

2 01 Matt Dawe 16.271

3 27 David Leonard JR 16.441

4 11 Jeffrey Sayles 16.544

5 15 Doug Smith 16.546

6 41 Johnny Hyder 16.589

7 21 Dave Leonard 16.596

8 51 Ryan Osborne 16.606

9 16 Duane Green 16.606

10 34 Matthew Searles 16.734

11 66 RON WESAW 16.756

12 8 Ryan Hufford 16.759

13 23 Makena Snyder 16.789

14 33 Will Slaughter 16.812

15 22 Zach Moon 16.904

16 7 JEREMIAH YALE 16.931

17 3 Danny Payne 17.199

18 14 Bill Denton 17.321

19 36 Joe Jacobs 17.358

20 68 Kenny Wright 17.465

21 1 Jason Patterson 18.130

Outlaw FWD Fast Car Dash 6Laps:

1 02 Jacob Alexander 16.188

2 41 Johnny Hyder 16.589

3 27 David Leonard JR 16.441

4 01 Matt Dawe 16.271

5 11 Jeffrey Sayles 16.544

6 51 Ryan Osborne 999.999

Outlaw FWD Heat 8Laps:

1 33 Will Slaughter 16.812

2 66 RON WESAW 16.756

3 16 Duane Green 16.606

4 8 Ryan Hufford 16.759

5 34 Matthew Searles 16.734

6 23 Makena Snyder 16.789

7 21 DALE LEONARD 999.999

Page 2 of 4



Report Generated on 6/16/2018 at 10:32:39 PM
Saturday, June 16, 2018

Outlaw FWD Heat 8Laps:

1 22 Zach Moon 16.904

2 14 Bill Denton 17.321

3 7 JEREMIAH YALE 16.931

4 3 Danny Payne 17.199

5 36 Joe Jacobs 17.358

6 68 Kenny Wright 17.465

7 1 Jason Patterson 18.130

Outlaw FWD A Feature 25Laps:

1 33 Will Slaughter 16.812

2 02 Jacob Alexander 16.188

3 01 Matt Dawe 16.271

4 41 Johnny Hyder 16.589

5 16 Duane Green 16.606

6 27 David Leonard JR 16.441

7 11 Jeffrey Sayles 16.544

8 22 Zach Moon 16.904

9 8 Ryan Hufford 16.759

10 21 DALE LEONARD 999.999

11 3 Danny Payne 17.199

12 7 JEREMIAH YALE 16.931

13 51 WILL RABER 999.999

14 23 Makena Snyder 16.789

15 36 Joe Jacobs 17.358

16 68 Kenny Wright 17.465

17 66 RON WESAW 16.756

18 34 Matthew Searles 16.734

19 14 Bill Denton 17.321

20 1 Jason Patterson 18.130

Burg Stock Qualifying 99Laps:

1 56 David Yale 17.502

2 86 Lonnie Green 17.516

3 32 Steven VanVleet 17.528

4 8 Ed Clawson 17.621

5 41h RJ Hughson 17.634

6 3 Curtis Towne 17.641

7 10k Bill Kurth 17.801

8 43 Tony Mayhew 17.849

9 63 Brenton Montague 17.873

10 41 Angela Cross 17.985

11 38V Jesse VanAvery Jr 18.021

12 97 Jordon Brinkert 18.058

13 17 Melissa Green 18.108

14 81 Danielle Osborne 18.159

15 58 Apryl Patterson 18.229

16 8r Buster Martin Jr 18.255

17 2 John Gonzales Jr 18.298

18 4d4 Jesse Hard III 18.335

19 7 Brandon French 18.421

20 34 Jon Yale 18.464

21 79 Tyler Reading 18.469

22 15F CJ FRENCH 18.637

23 3 Robert Pierce 18.654

24 26 Seth Smith 18.757

25 10 Tony Johnson 18.836

26 03 Camille Lewis 18.861

27 58c Austin Wood 19.076

28 44f Mitchell Fletcher 19.103

29 55 Daniel Abercrombie II 19.348

30 15 DENNIE SMITH 19.418

31 49 WILL RABER 21.171

32 99 Rachel Lyttle 22.002

Burg Stock Fast Car Dash 6Laps:

1 3 Curtis Towne 17.641

2 8 Ed Clawson 17.621

3 41h RJ Hughson 17.634

4 86 Lonnie Green 17.516

5 32 Steven VanVleet 17.528

6 56 David Yale 17.502
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Burg Stock Heat 6Laps:

1 17 Melissa Green 18.108

2 38V Jesse VanAvery Jr 18.021

3 10k Bill Kurth 17.801

4 81 Danielle Osborne 18.159

5 63 Brenton Montague 17.873

6 58 Apryl Patterson 18.229

7 97 Jordon Brinkert 18.058

8 41 Angela Cross 17.985

9 43 Tony Mayhew 17.849

Burg Stock Heat 6Laps:

1 26 Seth Smith 18.757

2 79 Tyler Reading 18.469

3 34 Jon Yale 18.464

4 2 John Gonzales Jr 18.298

5 4d4 Jesse Hard III 18.335

6 7 Brandon French 18.421

7 8r Buster Martin Jr 18.255

8 15F CJ FRENCH 18.637

9 3 Robert Pierce 18.654

Burg Stock Heat 6Laps:

1 44f Mitchell Fletcher 19.103

2 55 Daniel Abercrombie II 19.348

3 10 Tony Johnson 18.836

4 03 Camille Lewis 18.861

5 58c Austin Wood 19.076

6 99 Rachel Lyttle 22.002

7 15 DENNIE SMITH 19.418

8 21S GRACELYNN MAYHEW 999.999

9 49 WILL RABER 21.171

Burg Stock A Feature 20Laps:

1 86 Lonnie Green 17.516

2 3 Curtis Towne 17.641

3 38V Jesse VanAvery Jr 18.021

4 8 Ed Clawson 17.621

5 56 David Yale 17.502

6 10k Bill Kurth 17.801

7 41 Angela Cross 17.985

8 2 John Gonzales Jr 18.298

9 41h RJ Hughson 17.634

10 63 Brenton Montague 17.873

11 97 Jordon Brinkert 18.058

12 4d4 Jesse Hard III 18.335

13 8r Buster Martin Jr 18.255

14 58 Apryl Patterson 18.229

15 81 Danielle Osborne 18.159

16 32 Steven VanVleet 17.528

17 17 Melissa Green 18.108

18 43 Tony Mayhew 17.849

Burg Stock B Feature 15Laps:

1 34 Jon Yale 18.464

2 26 Seth Smith 18.757

3 15F CJ FRENCH 18.637

4 7 Brandon French 18.421

5 44f Mitchell Fletcher 19.103

6 233 KYRA DONALD 999.999

7 03 Camille Lewis 18.861

8 55 Daniel Abercrombie II 19.348

9 79 Tyler Reading 18.469

10 99 Rachel Lyttle 22.002

11 10 Tony Johnson 18.836

12 15 DENNIE SMITH 19.418

Page 4 of 4


